Description
Applications
● High Power Handling ● Fiber Laser
● Low Temperature Slope
● Exceptional Reliability
Specifications
Parameter
Center Wavelength

≤ 0.02
R060
Ordering Information
PFCG-①①①①.①-②.②/②.②-③③-④④/④④④-⑤-P⑥⑥⑥⑥-⑦
①①①①.①: Center Wavelength ②.②/②.②: Reflectivity Bandwidth HR/OC ③③: Peak Reflectivity of OC
XXXX.X - XXXX.X nm X.X/X.X - X.X nm HR/X.X nm OC XX - XX%
SSSS.S - Specify S.S/S.S - Specify SS - Specify
④④/④④④: Fiber Core/Cladding Dimension ⑤: Fiber Type ⑥⑥⑥⑥: Pump Power Handling
XX/XXX - XX μm/XXX μm N - Non-PM XXXX - XXXX W
SS/SSS - Specify P - PM SSSS - Specify
⑦: Pigtails Length (Each Side)
A - 1 m
B - 1.2 m
C - 1.4 m
S - Specify（≤ 1.7 m）
1
ClearCut is a product trade mark of AFR representing an unique technology used in its FBG products.
Tel: +86 756 389 8035         Web: www.fiber-resources.com        Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
R060
ClearCut Raman Scattering Suppressor Fiber Bragg Grating
Rev 11E
Description
Key Features Applications
● High Power Handling ● Fiber Laser
● Low Temperature Slope
● Exceptional Reliability
Specifications
Parameter Unit
Passband Center Wavelength
RSS Wavelength
Tolerance on RSS Center Wavelength
Bandwidth of RSS Wavelength at 95%
Max. Insertion Loss (Passband Center Wavelength)
Min. Attenuation (RSS Wavelength)
Min. Return Loss (RSS Wavelength)
Fiber Core Dimension
Max. Core Signal Power Handling
Max. Core RSS Power Handling
Fiber Cladding Dimension
Max. Clad Pump Power Handling
Package Dimensions
Storage Temperature
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
TFBG-①①①①-②②②②-③-④④/④④④-P⑤⑤⑤⑤-⑥
①①①①: RSS Wavelength ②②②②: Passband Center Wavelength ③: Fiber Type
1132 - 1132 nm 1080 - 1080 nm N - Non-PM
SSSS - Specify SSSS - Specify P - PM
2000 3000
W 300 2000 3000 4000
Tel: +86 756 389 8035       Web: www.fiber-resources.com       Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
W 3 20 30 40
μm 125
μm
dB
dB
dB
250
25
20
0.2
25201410
mm 80 (L) × 12 (W) × 5 (H)
℃ - 40 to + 85
400
W 300
nm
nm
nm
(RSS-FBG Series)
The ClearCut Raman Scattering Suppressor Fiber Bragg Grating products are ultra low insertion loss fiber bragg
gratings for high power fiber lasers. With AFR's ClearCut designing and special process, the devices can handle

-
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
SteadiBeam+-500-①①①①-②-③-④-⑤-⑥-P
①①①①: Wavelength ②:Beam Diameter ③: Jacket Type ④: Jacket Length
1064 - 1064 nm 7 - 7 mm 10 - 10 mm Armoured cable 5 - 5.0 m
SSSS - Specify S - Specify S - Specify S - Specify
⑤: Fiber Type ⑥: Fiber Length
1 - CJGDF-30/250-062 6.5 - 6.5 m
2 - BrightCore 30/250-DC (NA 0.06/0.46) S - Specify
S - Specify
Tel: + 86 756 389 8035         Web: www.fiber-resources.com     Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
High Power Polarization Insensitive Isolator
(HI Series) Rev 11C
Description
The 1064 nm High Power Polarization Insensitive Isolator is characterized with low insertion loss, high isolation,
high power handling, high return loss, excellent environmental stability and reliability. The High Power Polarization
Insensitive Isolator is ideal for fiber lasers and instrumentation applications.
Key Features Applications
● Low Insertion Loss ● Fiber Lasers
● High Isolation ● Fiber Optic Instruments
● High Return Loss
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Center Wavelength (λc) nm 1064
Typ. Peak Isolation dB 35
Min. Isolation, λc, @ All Polarization States, 23 ℃ dB 28
Typ. Insertion Loss, 23 ℃ dB 1.7
Max. Insertion Loss and Input Power @ 300 mW, 23 ℃ dB 2.0
Max. Insertion Loss and Input Power @ 1 W, 23 ℃ dB 2.5
Max. Insertion Loss and Input Power @ 2 W, 23 ℃ dB 3.0
Min. Return Loss (Input/Output) dB 50/50
Max. Polarization Dependent Loss dB 0.2
Max. Average Optical Power W 2
Max. Peak Power (Pulse Width, 10 ns) kW 10
Max. Tensile Load N 5
Fiber Type - HI1060
Operating Temperature ℃ + 10 to + 50
Storage Temperature ℃ 0 to + 60
1IL is 0.5 dB higher, and RL is 5 dB lower for each connector added.
2The optical power handling capability will be max 1 W when the isolator is terminated with connectors.
Package Dimensions
Tel: +86 756 389 8035       Web: www.fiber-resources.com       Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
R025
Ordering Information
HI-①①-②②-③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦
①①: Wavelength ②②: Handling Power ③: Connector Type ④: Fiber Jacket
06 - 1064 nm 01 - 1 W 1 - FC/UPC 3 - SC/UPC B - 250 μm Bare Fiber
SS - Specify 02 - 2 W 2 - FC/APC 4 - SC/APC L - 900 μm Loose Tube
N - None S - Specify S - Specify
⑤: Fiber Length ⑥: Fiber Type ⑦: Power Type
1 - 1.0 m 1 - HI1060 Fiber P - Pulsed
S - Specify S - Specify C - Continuous Wave
Tel: +86 756 389 8035       Web: www.fiber-resources.com       Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
R025
LaseGuard Series
Spec. Review No.: SR17342     Date: Mar. 7, 2018
AFR's LaseGuard series are designed for preventing back reflection. The high isolation, low insertion loss and
large aperture features make it flexible to fit different applications.
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Operating Range nm 1030 - 1060
Peak Transmission % > 92
Peak Isolation (λc) dB > 33
Input Polarization - Specified by Ordering Info
Output Polarization - Specified by Ordering Info
Minimum. Optical Average Power W 200
Damage Threshold - 10 J/cm2 @ 10 ns
- 1 J/cm2 @ 8 ps
Operating Temperature ℃ 10 to 30
Storage Temperature ℃ 0 to 60
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
LaseGuard-①-②-③③③-④④④④-⑤-⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧
①:Type ②: Bandwidth ③③③: SteadiBeam ④④④④: Wavelength
 I - Isolator F - Fixed Narrowband STB - with SteadiBeam 1030 - 1030 nm
R - Rotator S - Specified Non - without SteadiBeam SSSS - Specify
⑤: Aperture ⑥:Power Handling ⑦⑦: Input Polarization ⑧⑧: Output Polarization
5 - Φ 5.0 mm 200 - 200 W 00 - 0 Degree (Horizontal) 00 - 0 Degree (Horizontal)
8 - Φ 8.0 mm S - Specified 45 - 45 Degree 45 - 45 Degree
S - Specify 90 - 90 Degree (Vertical) 90 - 90 Degree (Vertical)
SS - Specify SS - Specify
Tel: +86 756 389 8035              Web: www.fiber-resources.com           Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
Units: mm
Tol: X ± 1 mm, X.X ± 0.2 mm
Mini High Power Polarization Insensitive Isolator with Bandpass Filter
(HIBP-M Series) Spec Review No.:SR31596  Date: Oct. 10, 2024
Description
The Mini High Power Polarization Insensitive Isolator is characterized with low insertion loss, high isolation, high
power handling, high return loss, excellent environmental stability and reliability.
Key Features Applications
● High Power Handling ● Fiber Laser
● Low Insertion Loss ● Fiber Optic Instruments
Specifications
Parameters Unit Values
Center Wavelength (λc) nm 1064
Operating Wavelength Range nm λc ± 10
Min. Isolation, λc, @ 23 ℃ dB 30
Typ. Insertion Loss, λc, @ 23 ℃ dB 0.7
Max. Insertion Loss, λc, @ 23 ℃ dB 1
Min. Return Loss (Input/Output) dB 50/50
Filter Center Wavelength (λfc) nm 1061
Filter Wavelength Range nm λfc ± 1
Filter Pass Band, @ 0.5 dB nm 25
Wavelength suppression (950 - 1042 & 1086 - 1200 nm) dB 25
Max.Average Optical Power W 20
Max. Peak Power for ns pulse kW 10
Max. Tensile Load N 5
Fiber Type - Specified by ordering info
Operating Temperature ℃ + 5 to + 50
Storage Temperature ℃ - 20 to + 65
1 IL is 0.5 dB higher, and RL is 5 dB lower for each connector added.
2 The optical power handling capability will be max 1 W when the isolator is terminated with connectors.
Package Dimensions
Tel: + 86 756 389 8035         Web: www.fiber-resources.com     Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
Ordering Information
HIBP-M-①①①①-②②-③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧
①①①①: Wavelength ②②: Handling Power ③: Connector Type1,2
1064 - 1064 nm 20 - 20 W 1 - FC/UPC 3 - SC/UPC
SSSS - Specify SS - Specify 2 - FC/APC 4 - SC/APC
N - None S - Specify
④: Fiber Jacket ⑤: Fiber Length ⑥: Fiber Type
B - 250 μm Bare Fiber 1 - 1.0 m 1 -  Nufern LMA-GSF-10/125-M
L - 900 μm Loose Tube  S - Specify 2 - 睿芯10/125SC, NA0.075光纤
S - Specify 3 - YOFC GDF-SC-10/125-0.08NA
4 - Nufern, FUD-3584, SM-GSF, 10/125, 0.075
S - Specify
⑦: Filter Location ⑧: Power Type
O - Output Side P - Pulse Application
N - None C - Continuous Wave
Tel: + 86 756 389 8035         Website: www.fiber-resources.com     Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
1064 nm Fiber to Free Space High Power Isolator
Spec. Review No. SR25385C  Date: Oct. 16, 2024
The 1064 nm Fiber to Free Space High Power Isolator  is characterized with low insertion loss, high isolation, high
power handling,high return loss, and excellent environmental stability and reliability. It is ideal for fiber amplifer,
fiber laser output isolation.
Key Features Applications
● High Power Handling ● High Power Fiber Laser
● High Isolation ● High Power Instrumentation Applications
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Center Wavelength (λc) nm 1067
Max. Average Optical Power W 55
Max. Peak Power for ns pulse kW 10
Typ. Peak Isolation dB 30
Isolation at 23 ℃, λc   dB 30
Isolation at 5 ℃, λc     dB 20
Isolation at 40 ℃, λc   dB 20
Transmission at 23 ℃, λc % 93
Min. Return Loss dB 50
Output Beam Diameter mm 7.3 (> 6.5, < 8.0)
Beam Roundness %  ≥ 90
650nm Transmission %  ≥ 20
Beam Divergence Angle mrad 0.35
Beam offset mm 0.5
Beam pointing error mrad 10
M2 Degradation % < 10
Operating Temperature ℃ + 5 to + 50
Storage Temperature ℃ - 20 to + 65
Package Dimensions
CBeam-M-①①①①-②②-③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧
①①①①: Wavelength ②②: Handling Power ③: Beam Diameter ④: Jacket Type
1067 - 1067 nm 55 - 55 W 7.3 - 7.3 mm 6 - 6 mm Armoured cable
S - Specify S - Specify S - Specify       with yellow PVC tube
⑤: Jacket Length ⑥: Fiber Type ⑦: Fiber Length ⑧: Power Type
0.85 - 0.85 m 1 - BrightCore GDF-SC-30/250 S - Specify 1.5 - 1.5 m P - Pulse Application
3 - 3.0 m 2 - YOFC-GDF-SC-30/250-0.065 3.7 - 3.7 m C - Continuous Wave
S - Specify 3 - YOFC-GDF-DC30/250-0.065 S - Specify
Fiber to Free Space High Power Isolator with WDM
(HPFSIWDM Series) Spec Review No.: SR31925    Date: Oct. 23, 2024
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Signal Center Wavelength (λc) nm 1064
Operating Wavelength Range nm λc ± 10
Max. Insertion Loss, 23 ℃, (Input to Output) dB 0.1
Min. Isolation, 23 ℃, λc all Polarization States  dB 30
Nominal Output Beam Diameter (1/e2) mm 7.0 ± 0.5
M2 - ＜ 1.3
Beam Roundness at 0~1000 mm From Output Face % ＞ 92
Min. Return Loss (Input Port) dB 50

＜0.7 mrad
Inert Gas
Ordering Information
HPC-①①①①-②②-③③-④④④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧⑧-⑨-⑩⑩⑩-⑪
①①①①: Wavelength ②②: Handing Power ③③: Beam Diameter
1064 - 1064 nm 1.5 - 1500 W 05 - 5 ± 1 mm
1080 - 1080 nm 02 - 2000 W
SS - Specify
④④④: Armored Cable ⑤⑤: Cable Length ⑥⑥: Bare Fiber Length
08P - 8.3 mm PVC Armored Cable 10 - 10 ± 0.2 m 02 - ≥ 2 m
SSS - Specify SS - Specify SS - Specify
⑦⑦: Package Diameter ⑧⑧⑧: Package Length ⑨: Cladding Power Stripping (CPS)
17 - 17 mm 118 - 118 mm Y - With Cladding Power Stripping
N - Without Cladding Power Stripping
⑩⑩⑩: Fiber Type ⑪: Gland Type
003 - BrightCore DZ027 20/400, 0.065NA N - Nylon Gland
004 - BrightCore YZ035 50/400, 0.12NA M - Metal Gland
027 - BrightCore YZ001 25/400DC fiber, NA0.11/0.46
053 - YOFC, GDF_DC20/400-0.065
065- YOFC,GDF_DC-25/400,NA0.11
066- YOFC, GDF_DC 50/400-0.12
Package Dimensions
Tel: +86 756 389 8035       Web: www.fiber-resources.com       Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
N - Nylon Gland
M - Metal Gland
Cavity Component for Fiber Laser (Backward)
Rev 11C

range.
W ≤ 5
Ordering Information
GC-76001C-①①①①-②-③
: Sweep Speed (Hz) : Controller Interface : Connector Type
0 - 1 T - 3.3 V TTL A - FC/APC
1 - 5 R - RS232 U - FC/UPC
2 - 10 S - Customized
3 - 50
4 - 100
5 - 500
6 - 1000
7 - 2000
S - Customized
Tel: +86 756 389 8079              Website: www.arcopt.com              Email: sales@arcopt.com
	1. kW ClearCut Fiber Bragg Grating
	2. ClearCut Raman Scattering Suppression FBG
	3. Nx1 Laser Combiner
	4. 500 W Fiber to Free Space Isolator
	5. 1064 nm 2 W Ultra Compact Isolator
	6. 200 W LaseGuard Free Space Isolator
	7. 20 W Compact In-Line Isolator
	8. Mini-cBeam Fiber to Free-Space Isolator
	9. Gain Fiber and Free-Space Pumping Isolator
	10. iBeam 60 W Compact Dual-Stage Isolator
	11. Dual-Port Co-Directional In-line lsolator-10W
	11. Dual-Port Co-Directional In-line lsolator-30W
	12. 2 kW Fiber Collimator
	13. Cavity Component for Fiber Laser (Backward), Rev 11C
	13. Cavity Component for Fiber Laser (Forward), Rev 11C
	14. C-Band 20 GHz x 2 Extended Temperature Intensity Modulator (40G-IQ-XT)